TOURNAMENT SERIES

TALBERT

CONSTRUCTION

Roofing < Remodeling < Restoration

Team Members
CRIS TATUM-JUSTIN TATUM
WILL ANDRIE-CAMERON MILLS

ZACH RUPE-CODY PRATKA
JUDD HARRIS-DEREK TAYLOR

RYAN WARREN-JUSTIN EARY
JJ KILLOUGH-LJ CASTILLO
PAUL ELLIS-JOHNNY KALLUS
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JORDAN GRIMM-HAYDEN GRIMM

JOHNNY MATTHEWS-LOWELL
BENNETT

13 JASON DERRICK-CODY BARLOW
14 BILLY DEHART-JARRETT DEHART
15 JARED TALBERT-BRADY WIGGINS

16 CHARLIE GANTENBEIN-MIKE
MCCLAFFERTY

-
N

17 KENNETH CUMMINS-BLAKE ARAPIS

18 PAUL STOKES-KESSLER STOKES
19 ERIC WHITE-SKIP WHITE

20 DAVID UNDERWOOD-CHARLES
SIMMONS

21 PATRICK GRIMM-JACK MORSE
22 SCOTT WILKINSON-ALEX NICKELL

23 TERRY WINDHAM-RICHARD MICHAEL

24 ALAN NIX-RIANE AGOSTINO

25 MIKE MONTANEZ-KENNY ROBERSON

26 JACK COVAS-GARY KINSEY

27 PETER LEWIS-

28 JASON METZGER-CHRIS SPANOS
29 DANIEL UPTMOR-JEFF BRINEGAR
30 WADE GOLDEN-JASON DILDINE

31 RICHARD CONWAY-DENIS HANLEY

32 JAYCE PAYNE-CHANCE ALLEN
33 DAREN SEBEK-ED WHALEY
34 CHAD HECK-CHANCE HECK

35 LONNIE TAYLOR-DONALD TAYLOR

36 LANCE ROBELIA-DENIS
SCHMEDTHORST

37 KEITH HONEYCUTT-GRAYSON
HONEYCUTT

38 FLOYD TEAT-BRADY TEAT

39 CHRIS BARBER-WESTON LANE
40 JAY STIDHAM-JON STIDHAM

41 WESLEY THOMPSON-JOE BAILEY

BYRON ALBRECHT-MIKE JOHNSON

CASEY BENNETT-THOMAS WHEELER

KYLE GOODWIN-LANDEN BENNETT

Year-To-Date Standings
YTD AFTER 4

9/8/2024-12/9/2024
Division: TUFFMAN SERIES 24/25

Sub Evt #Fish
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20/20
20/20
20/20
18/18
20/20
18/18
20/19
18/18
20/20
17/17
16/16
18/18

20/20
19/19
17117
18/18

17117
17117
16/16
18/18

16/16
17/17
17/17
14/14
13/13
16/16
14/14
12/12
13/13
13/13
14/14
11/10
14/14
12/12
6/6
13/13

15/14

12112
13/13
11/11
11/11

Wgt Pnlty

72.54
67.15
62.06
61.05
59.12
59.41
61.67
59.91
56.83
53.82
52.08
53.74

50.66
49.44
50.87
51.65

47.41
45.61
47.50
44.61

40.67
41.23
38.12
33.12
31.89
33.83
31.95
28.41
29.98
44.94
32.47
23.75
33.41
22.87
18.83
35.41

35.52

30.00
34.30
33.65
27.89

.25

.25

.25

Bns

B/F *
6.80
6.18
5.89
6.27
5.89

7.63
5.81
5.94
6.47
7.73

5.21
5.89

6.15

5.69
2.57
2.09
2.20
4.48

10.28 *

3.62
5.15

6.00
6.84

3.37

9.14

TALBERT

Total
72.54
67.15
62.06
61.05
59.12
59.41
61.42
59.91
56.83
53.82
52.08
53.74

50.66
49.44
50.87
51.65

47.41
45.61
47.50
44.61

40.67
41.23
38.12
33.12
31.89
33.83
31.95
28.41
29.98
44.94
32.47
23.50
33.41
22.87
18.83
35.41

35.27

30.00
34.30
33.65
27.89

Pts
830.54
781.15
768.06
761.05
759.12
743.41
725.42
709.91
706.83
705.82
690.08
689.74

684.66
675.44
670.87
661.65

647.41
639.61
635.50
622.61

612.67
609.23
586.12
537.12
533.89
519.83
513.95
506.41
495.98
524.94
468.47
451.50
451.41
450.87
438.83
481.41

479.27

424.00
472.30
465.65
441.89

Bns
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00

200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00

200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00

200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
150.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
150.00

150.00

200.00
150.00
150.00
150.00

CONSTRUCTION

Roofing < Remodeling « Restoration
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Total
1030.54
981.15
968.06
961.05
959.12
943.41
925.42
909.91
906.83
905.82
890.08
889.74

884.66
875.44
870.87
861.65

847.41
839.61
835.50
822.61

812.67
809.23
786.12
737.12
733.89
719.83
713.95
706.41
695.98
674.94
668.47
651.50
651.41
650.87
638.83
631.41

629.27

624.00
622.30
615.65
591.89
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CONSTRUCTION

Roofing < Remodeling < Restoration

42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50
51

52
53
54
55
56

57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

80

TOURNAMENT SERIES

Team Members

RODNEY THOMPSON-TYLER
FONSECA

SHAWN FISCHER-CHRIS NOEL

BRET STAFFORD-DANNY LANGLEY
GARY JOHNSON-DON SCHUETZE
MIKE KRAMOLIS-JOHN HERRERA
TRENT STAFFORD-SHANE STAFFORD
KEITH MAXWELL-JOSH MAXWELL

DAVID NETHERLAND-DARRELL
NEWMAN

GERALD POBORIL-JACK POWE

BRAEDON METZGER-HAYDEN
SCHNEIDER

TYLER BULLARD-JUSTIN BULLARD
RICHARD GILL-CHARLIE PENNY
CHARLES GERHART-DAVID SHUSTER
COLTEN COTTLE-COLTON ZAHN

JUSTIN JOHNSON-FRANCISCO
LOMELI

ERIL TAPIA-STEVE SHOWS

DARREN PURCELLA-CASSIDY
SCHMUTZ

STACEY PLOUGH-CHRIS KEHRLY
JACOB FROESE-JEFF FROESE
STEPHEN FARRAR-ROBERT BROWN
BILLY FREEMAN-FRED FREEMAN
JIM EDWARDS-AUSTIN EDWARDS

RODERICK NORMAN-HENRY
WILLIAMS

JOHNNIE SCOTT-EDDIE GONZALEZ
JOHNNY SYNDER-CAYDEN SYNDER
JOEL SMITH-JUSTIN FLORES
WILLIAM MOORE-BEN SARGENT
KEVIN ALLEN-BRANDON BROSSETT
CURT WADE-HOYT SCHMUNSLER
GENE LATHROP-RYAN GLASS
LANDEN WARE-RUSSELL LEE

ZANE WASHBURN-ERIC WASHBURN
THOMAS WELLS-BOBBY BABCOCK
DANIEL BARNES-

TULLY WILLIAMS-TYELER WILLIAMS
GENE SPARKMAN-WYATT SPARKMAN
MIKE FARMER-LEE FARMER

CLIFTON KETTLER-DAVID
MANGELSDORF

JOHNNY SNYDER-CAYDEN SNYDER

3
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Sub Evt #Fish

11/11

9/9
10/10
12/12
10/10
10/10
10/10

9/9

10/10
10/10

77
9/9
10/10
77
5/5

10/10
77

5/5
5/5
4/4
5/5
5/5
77

5/5
4/4
4/4
2/2
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
3/3
mnm
5/5
5/5

5/5

Wgt Pnlty
28.45

19.65
30.51
27.36
26.27
33.53
22.28
20.15

26.96
25.91

25.14
26.63
28.69
24.98
10.49

20.98
13.66

10.95
19.53

7.93
18.39
14.93
11.68

18.60
10.29
10.65

6.29
12.92
19.10
17.85
15.80
16.08
15.20
14.78

9.15

1.59
13.52
12.48

8.14

-To-Date Standings
YTD AFTER 4
9/8/2024-12/9/2024

Division: TUFFMAN SERIES 24/25

Bns

TALBERT

CONSTRUCTION

Roofing < Remodeling « Restoration

B/F *

2.61

4.94

1.51

2.81
6.41

5.95
5.81

5.76
4.37

7.67
6.49

1.59

Total
28.45

19.65
30.51
27.36
26.27
33.53
22.28
20.15

26.96
25.91

25.14
26.63
28.69
24.98
10.49

20.98
13.66

10.95
19.53

7.93
18.39
14.93
11.68

18.60
10.29
10.65

6.29
12.92
19.10
17.85
15.80
16.08
15.20
14.78

9.15

1.59
13.52
12.48

8.14

Pts
428.45

373.65
372.51
413.36
412.27
395.53
378.28
376.15

354.96
339.91

337.14
336.63
366.69
304.98
300.49

298.98
229.66

224.95
213.53
211.93
208.39
192.93
227.68

210.60
208.29
146.65
134.29
172.92
211.10
205.85
199.80
194.08
191.20
186.78
135.15

83.59
179.52
168.48

146.14

Bns
150.00

200.00
200.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00

150.00
150.00

150.00
150.00
100.00
150.00
150.00

100.00
150.00

150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
100.00

100.00
100.00
150.00
150.00
100.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
100.00
150.00
50.00
50.00

50.00
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Total
578.45

573.65
572.51
563.36
562.27
545.53
528.28
526.15

504.96
489.91

487.14
486.63
466.69
454.98
450.49

398.98
379.66

374.95
363.53
361.93
358.39
342.93
327.68

310.60
308.29
296.65
284.29
272.92
261.10
255.85
249.80
244.08
241.20
236.78
235.15
233.59
229.52
218.48

196.14
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Roofing < Remodeling < Restoration

81

82
83
84
84
84
87
88

89
89
89
89
89
89

TOURNAMENT SERIES
TALBER

CONSTRUCTION

Team Members

BRANDON METZGER-BROOKS
BARNETT

WESTON BROWN-JOE BYRD
GARY P JOHNSON-KYLE GOAD
JOHN BOURLAND-FIDEL LOPEZ
JAMES NEYLAND-JAY SWINDELL
BILLY BREWER-CASEY BREWER
DYLAN MILES-JASON PEMBERTON

FRANK MCCLELLAN-BRODY
MCCLELLAN

GEORGE RIDDLE-WILLIAM PHELPS
BILLY FORD-

JAMES FULP-

JUSTIN TOLEDO-BRIAN PARKER
DANIEL SONNIER-PETE PATE
JUSTIN RADCLIFF-JUSTIN WALTS

Total Fish Weighed: 913
Total Fish Released: 910 (100.00%)
Total Weight: 2513.84

Sub Evt #Fish

1

N
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Year-To-Date Standings
YTD AFTER 4
9/8/2024-12/9/2024

Division: TUFFMAN SERIES 24/25

5/5

4/4
3/3
0/0
0/0
0/0
7
0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

TALBERT

Wgt Pnity Bns B/F* Total
9.65 9.65

8.04 8.04
7.74 7.74
.00
.00
.00
1.55 1.55 1.55
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Pts
139.65

128.04
121.74

81.55

Bns
50.00

50.00
50.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
50.00
100.00

50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
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Roofing < Remodeling < Restoration
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Total
189.65

178.04
171.74
150.00
150.00
150.00
131.55
100.00

50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
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